1NFER<ELg¢ 8
7 ol R S S S
g 12T AP AR T B CFAS R
feE IS Bat BB s feE sy RIIESy Bt HLES IR B

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16678  100.00% 189.01-190 63 0.38% 1484 8.90% 15257 91.48%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16678 100.00% 188.01-189 75 0.45% 1559 9.35% 15194 91.10%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 16678  100.00% 187.01-188 89 0.53% 1648 9.88% 15119 90.65%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 16676 99.99% 186.01-187 82 0.49% 1730 10.37% 15030 90.12%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 16675 99.98% 185.01-186 89 0.53% 1819 10.91% 14948 89.63%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 16673 99.97% 184.01-185 80 0.48% 1899 11.39% 14859 89.09%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 10 0.06% 16672 99.96% 183.01- 184 89 0.53% 1988 11.92% 14779 88.61%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 10 0.06% 16668 99.94% 182.01-183 86 0.52% 2074 12.44% 14690 88.08%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 1" 0.07% 16668 99.94% 181.01-182 95 0.57% 2169 13.01% 14604 87.56 %
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 13 0.08% 16667 99.93% 180.01-181 101 0.61% 2270 13.61% 14509 86.99%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 15 0.09% 16665 99.92% 179.01- 180 96 0.58% 2366 14.19% 14408 86.39%
228.01-229 4 0.02% 19 0.11% 16663 99.91% 178.01-179 119 0.71% 2485 14.90% 14312 85.81%
227.01-228 4 0.02% 23 0.14% 16659 99.89% 177.01-178 89 0.53% 2574 15.43% 14193 85.10%
226.01 - 227 13 0.08% 36 0.22% 16655 99.86% 176.01-177 87 0.52% 2661 15.96% 14104 84.57%
225.01 - 226 6 0.04% 42 0.25% 16642 99.78% 175.01-176 116 0.70% 2777 16.65% 14017 84.04%
224.01-225 4 0.02% 46 0.28% 16636 99.75% 174.01-175 105 0.63% 2882 17.28% 13901 83.35%
223.01-224 8 0.05% 54 0.32% 16632 99.72% 173.01-174 96 0.58% 2978 17.86% 13796 82.72%
222.01-223 5 0.03% 59 0.35% 16624 99.68% 172.01-173 116 0.70% 3094 18.55% 13700 82.14%
221.01-222 12 0.07% 71 0.43% 16619 99.65% 171.01-172 109 0.65% 3203 19.20% 13584 81.45%
220.01 - 221 21 0.13% 92 0.55% 16607 99.57% 170.01-171 132 0.79% 3335 20.00% 13475 80.80%
219.01-220 16 0.10% 108 0.65% 16586 99.45% 169.01-170 110 0.66% 3445 20.66% 13343 80.00%
218.01-219 21 0.13% 129 0.77% 16570 99.35% 168.01- 169 131 0.79% 3576 21.44% 13233 79.34%
217.01-218 18 0.11% 147 0.88% 16549 99.23% 167.01- 168 115 0.69% 3691 22.13% 13102 78.56%
216.01 - 217 22 0.13% 169 1.01% 16531 99.12% 166.01- 167 123 0.74% 3814 22.87% 12987 77.87%
215.01-216 15 0.09% 184 1.10% 16509 98.99% 165.01 - 166 M 0.67% 3925 23.53% 12864 77.13%
214.01-215 21 0.13% 205 1.23% 16494 98.90% 164.01-165 126 0.76% 4051 24.29% 12753 76.47%
213.01-214 18 0.11% 223 1.34% 16473 98.77% 163.01- 164 121 0.73% 4172 25.01% 12627 75.71%
212.01-213 23 0.14% 246 1.47% 16455 98.66% 162.01- 163 126 0.76% 4298 25.77% 12506 74.99%
211.01-212 40 0.24% 286 1.71% 16432 98.53% 161.01-162 123 0.74% 4421 26.51% 12380 74.23%
210.01-211 29 0.17% 315 1.89% 16392 98.29% 160.01 - 161 138 0.83% 4559 27.34% 12257 73.49%
209.01-210 34 0.20% 349 2.09% 16363 98.11% 159.01-160 152 091% 4711 28.25% 12119 72.66%
208.01-209 34 0.20% 383 2.30% 16329 97.91% 158.01 - 159 135 0.81% 4846 29.06% 11967 71.75%
207.01 - 208 43 0.26% 426 2.55% 16295 97.70% 157.01- 158 110 0.66% 4956 29.72% 11832 70.94%
206.01 - 207 37 0.22% 463 2.78% 16252 97.45% 156.01-157 162 0.97% 5118 30.69% 11722 70.28%
205.01 - 206 45 0.27% 508 3.05% 16215 97.22% 155.01 - 156 137 0.82% 5255 31.51% 11560 69.31%
204.01 - 205 35 0.21% 543 3.26% 16170 96.95% 154.01- 155 139 0.83% 5394 32.34% 11423 68.49%
203.01 - 204 52 0.31% 595 3.57% 16135 96.74% 153.01- 154 151 0.91% 5545 33.25% 11284 67.66%
202.01 - 203 56 0.34% 651 3.90% 16083 96.43% 152.01-153 144 0.86% 5689 34.11% 11133 66.75%
201.01-202 48 0.29% 699 4.19% 16027 96.10% 151.01- 152 130 0.78% 5819 34.89% 10989 65.89%
200.01 - 201 53 0.32% 752 451% 15979 95.81% 150.01 - 151 150 0.90% 5969 35.79% 10859 65.11%
199.01 - 200 57 0.34% 809 4.85% 15926 95.49% 149.01- 150 153 0.92% 6122 36.71% 10709 64.21%
198.01 - 199 61 0.37% 870 5.22% 15869 95.15% 148.01-149 155 0.93% 6277 37.64% 10556 63.29%
197.01 - 198 53 0.32% 923 5.53% 15808 94.78% 147.01- 148 141 0.85% 6418 38.48% 10401 62.36%
196.01 - 197 66 0.40% 989 5.93% 15755 94.47% 146.01-147 141 0.85% 6559 39.33% 10260 61.52%
195.01 - 196 60 0.36% 1049 6.29% 15689 94.07% 145.01- 146 137 0.82% 6696 40.15% 10119 60.67%
194.01- 195 59 0.35% 1108 6.64% 15629 93.71% 144.01-145 134 0.80% 6830 40.95% 9982 59.85%
193.01 - 194 69 041% 1177 7.06% 15570 93.36% 143.01- 144 128 0.77% 6958 41.72% 9848 59.05%
192.01-193 76 0.46% 1253 7.51% 15501 92.94% 142.01-143 128 0.77% 7086 42.49% 9720 58.28%
191.01- 192 71 043% 1324 7.94% 15425 92.49% 141.01-142 138 0.83% 7224 43.31% 9592 57.51%
190.01 - 191 97 0.58% 1421 8.52% 15354 92.06%  140.01 - 141 115 0.69% 7339 44.00% 9454 56.69%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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138 0.83%
143 0.86%
123 0.74%
137 0.82%
136 0.82%
17 0.70%
125 0.75%
135 0.81%
102 0.61%
125 0.75%
133 0.80%
121 0.73%
125 0.75%
136 0.82%
130 0.78%
17 0.70%
124 0.74%
124 0.74%
120 0.72%
129 0.77%
146 0.88%
112 0.67%
101 0.61%
100 0.60%
116 0.70%
M 0.67%
116 0.70%
112 0.67%
121 0.73%
102 0.61%
116 0.70%
121 0.73%
100 0.60%
93 0.56%
83 0.50%
109 0.65%
96 0.58%
121 0.73%
108 0.65%
98 0.59%
115 0.69%
105 0.63%
124 0.74%
101 0.61%
92 0.55%
103 0.62%
101 0.61%
106 0.64%
110 0.66%
108 0.65%
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7477 44.83%
7620 45.69%
7743 46.43%
7880 47.25%
8016 48.06%
8133 48.76%
8258 49.51%
8393 50.32%
8495 50.94%
8620 51.68%
8753 52.48%
8874 53.21%
8999 53.96%
9135 54.77%
9265 55.55%
9382 56.25%
9506 57.00%
9630 57.74%
9750 58.46%
9879 59.23%
10025 60.11%
10137 60.78%
10238 61.39%
10338 61.99%
10454 62.68%
10565 63.35%
10681 64.04%
10793 64.71%
10914 65.44%
11016 66.05%
11132 66.75%
11253 67.47%
11353 68.07%
11446 68.63%
11529 69.13%
11638 69.78%
11734 70.36%
11855 71.08%
11963 71.73%
12061 72.32%
12176 73.01%
12281 73.64%
12405 74.38%
12506 74.99%
12598 75.54%
12701 76.15%
12802 76.76%
12908 77.40%
13018 78.05%
13126 78.70%
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9339 56.00%
9201 55.17%
9058 54.31%
8935 53.57%
8798 52.75%
8662 51.94%
8545 51.24%
8420 50.49%
8285 49.68%
8183 49.06%
8058 48.32%
7925 47.52%
7804 46.79%
7679 46.04%
7543 45.23%
7413 44.45%
7296 43.75%
7172 43.00%
7048 42.26%
6928 41.54%
6799 40.77%
6653 39.89%
6541 39.22%
6440 38.61%
6340 38.01%
6224 37.32%
6113 36.65%
5997 35.96%
5885 35.29%
5764 34.56%
5662 33.95%
5546 33.25%
5425 32.53%
5325 31.93%
5232 31.37%
5149 30.87%
5040 30.22%
4944 29.64%
4823 28.92%
4715 28.27%
4617 27.68%
4502 26.99%
4397 26.36%
4273 25.62%
4172 25.01%
4080 24.46%
3977 23.85%
3876 23.24%
3770 22.60%
3660 21.95%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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140 0.84%
115 0.69%
103 0.62%
99 0.59%
89 0.53%
105 0.63%
95 0.57%
95 0.57%
92 0.55%
104 0.62%
87 0.52%
99 0.59%
105 0.63%
78 0.47%
98 0.59%
98 0.59%
86 0.52%
94 0.56%
108 0.65%
74 0.44%
97 0.58%
70 0.42%
83 0.50%
80 0.48%
81 0.49%
66 0.40%
70 0.42%
60 0.36%
67 0.40%
60 0.36%
69 0.41%
66 0.40%
60 0.36%
62 0.37%
38 0.23%
56 0.34%
46 0.28%
31 0.19%
36 0.22%
45 0.27%
30 0.18%
23 0.14%
25 0.15%
21 0.13%
22 0.13%

14 0.08%
18 0.11%
20 0.12%
22 0.13%
15 0.09%
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13266 79.54%
13381 80.23%
13484 80.85%
13583 81.44%
13672 81.98%
13777 82.61%
13872 83.18%
13967 83.75%
14059 84.30%
14163 84.92%
14250 85.44%
14349 86.04%
14454 86.67%
14532 87.13%
14630 87.72%
14728 88.31%
14814 88.82%
14908 89.39%
15016 90.03%
15090 90.48%
15187 91.06%
15257 91.48%
15340 91.98%
15420 92.46%
15501 92.94%
15567 93.34%
15637 93.76%
15697 94.12%
15764 94.52%
15824 94.88%
15893 95.29%
15959 95.69%
16019 96.05%
16081 96.42%
16119 96.65%
16175 96.98%
16221 97.26%
16252 97.45%
16288 97.66%
16333 97.93%
16363 98.11%
16386 98.25%
16411 98.40%
16432 98.53%
16454 98.66%
16468 98.74%
16486 98.85%
16506 98.97%
16528 99.10%
16543 99.19%
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3552 21.30%
3412 20.46%
3297 19.77%
3194 19.15%
3095 18.56%
3006 18.02%
2901 17.39%
2806 16.82%
271 16.25%
2619 15.70%
2515 15.08%
2428 14.56 %
2329 13.96%
2224 13.33%
2146 12.87%
2048 12.28%
1950 11.69%
1864 11.18%
1770 10.61%
1662 9.97%
1588 9.52%
1491 8.94%
1421 8.52%
1338 8.02%
1258 7.54%
177 7.06%
1111 6.66%
1041 6.24%
981 5.88%
914 5.48%
854 5.12%
785 4.71%
719 4.31%
659 3.95%
597 3.58%
559 3.35%
503 3.02%
457 2.74%
426 2.55%
390 2.34%
345 2.07%
315 1.89%
292 1.75%
267 1.60%
246 1.47%
224 1.34%
210 1.26%
192 1.15%
172 1.03%
150 0.90%
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39.01-40 8 0.05% 16551 99.24% 135 0.81%
38.01-39 9 0.05% 16560 99.29% 127 0.76%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 16569 99.35% 118 0.71%
36.01 - 37 6 0.04% 16575 99.38% 109 0.65%
35.01-36 5 0.03% 16580 99.41% 103 0.62%
34.01-35 9 0.05% 16589 99.47% 98 0.59%
33.01-34 10 0.06% 16599 99.53% 89 0.53%
32.01-33 7 0.04% 16606 99.57% 79 0.47%
31.01-32 4 0.02% 16610 99.59% 72 0.43%
30.01-31 5 0.03% 16615 99.62% 68 0.41%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 16619 99.65% 63 0.38%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 16622 99.66% 59 0.35%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 16625 99.68% 56 0.34%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 16627 99.69% 53 0.32%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 16629 99.71% 51 0.31%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 16631 99.72% 49 0.29%
23.01-24 4 0.02% 16635 99.74% 47 0.28%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 16638 99.76% 43 0.26%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 16638 99.76% 40 0.24%
20.01-21 3 0.02% 16641 99.78% 40 0.24%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 16641 99.78% 37 0.22%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 16641 99.78% 37 0.22%
17.01-18 4 0.02% 16645 99.80% 37 0.22%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16646 99.81% 33 0.20%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 16647 99.81% 32 0.19%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 16648 99.82% 31 0.19%
13.01-14 5 0.03% 16653 99.85% 30 0.18%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 16653 99.85% 25 0.15%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 16654 99.86% 25 0.15%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 16654 99.86% 24 0.14%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 16655 99.86% 24 0.14%

8.01-9 2 0.01% 16657 99.87% 23 0.14%

7.01-8 1 0.01% 16658 99.88% 21 0.13%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 16659 99.89% 20 0.12%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 16660 99.89% 19 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16660 99.89% 18 0.11%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16660 99.89% 18 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16660 99.89% 18 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16660 99.89% 18 0.11%

0.00-1 18 0.11% 16678  100.00% 18 0.11%
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